
MESA
Casegoods
Mesa is the perfect solution for a tech-savy, 
modern and affordable conference room. This 
conference table is made of eco-friendly materials. 
It is designed for the technical needs of a wired 
workplace with its power and data integration. 
With mix-and-match finishes, Mesa creates a 
custom looking table at a non-custom price.

friant.com/mesa

http://friant.com/mesa


M E S A

TABLE SHAPES

HARDSURFACE LAMINATES

METALS

STYLE GROUP

KEY FEATURES 
 ● Troughs organize power and data cables  

with access points on the surface 
 ● Brushed door openings for finger protection and easy access
 ● Bases conceal floor entry and data 
 ● Variety of standard finishes available
 ● Available in racetrack, rectangle and boatshape options - 

Length varies from 8’ - 22’
 ● May contribute to LEED points

DETAILS

EDGE STYLES

BASE OPTIONS

Smart trough organizes data and provides power 

* Wood veneers are also available. See catalog for complete list. 

RADIUS

INSET FINISH COLUMN FINISH

DOUBLE RADIUS

BEADED

BULLNOSE

ELLIPSE 2.5” ELLIPSE 3.5” ELLIPSE 4.5”

KNIFE

REVERSE KNIFE

MTNS Custom *

LM01 

LM09 

LM17 

LM25 

CLOUDS 

Laminate top 
with laminate or 
PVC edge 

COARSE GRAIN CUSTOM 

LM10 

LM18 

LM26 

LM11 

LM19 

LM27 

LM12

LM20

LM28 LM29

LMNS CUSTOM

LM13 

LM21 

LM14 

LM22 

LM15 

LM23 

LM16

LM24

LM02 LM03 LM04 LM05 LM06 LM07 LM08 

BEVEL

Laminate top 
with solid wood 
edge

Veneer top with 
solid wood 
edge

Metal top with 
solid wood 
edge

Veneer, laminate 
and metal insets 
available

Top Finish
Top Finish

Top Finish

Edge Finish Edge Finish
Edge Finish

Inset Finish Column Finish

Metal or Veneer 
columns available

Racetrack Table Rectangle Table Boatshape Table

 - Select choice of top and edge material

Inset Finish
Inset Finish

Column Finish
Column Finish
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WARRANTY
 ● Limited Lifetime Warranty
 ● Visit friant.com/warranty for more details

https://www.friant.com/wp-content/uploads/2019/06/Mesa-PB-05.03.19.pdf
http://friant.com/warranty

